4035 INGLEWOOD BOULEVARD | LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY
19631 Yorba Linda Blvd
Yorba Linda, CA  92886

MICHAEL BROOKS
Broker Associate
C: (310) 910-9378
mike.brooks@kw.com
DRE# 01830060

EVERYDAY REAL ESTATE INC.
23307 West Bocana
Malibu, CA 90265

IVY GHERSCOVICI
Broker Associate
O: (310) 866-7288
ivy@ere.company
DRE# 01329697

Acquisition Costs
  Purchase Price, Points and Closing Costs $2,300,000
  Investment - Cash $2,300,000

Investment Information
  Purchase Price $2,300,000
  Price per Unit $287,500
  Price per SF $354.45
  Expenses per Unit ($11,009)

Income, Expenses & Cash Flow
  Gross Scheduled Income $201,231
   Total Vacancy and Credits ($5,985)
   Operating Expenses ($88,074)

  Net Operating Income $107,172
   Debt Service $0

  Cash Flow Before Taxes $107,172

Financial Indicators
  Cash-on-Cash Return Before Taxes 4.66%
  Debt Coverage Ratio N/A
  Capitalization Rate 4.66%
  Gross Rent Multiplier 11.43
  Gross Income / Square Feet $31.01
  Gross Expenses / Square Feet ($13.57)
  Operating Expense Ratio 45.11%

05

PRO FORMA SUMMARY
4035 INGLEWOOD BOULEVARD | LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY
19631 Yorba Linda Blvd
Yorba Linda, CA  92886

MICHAEL BROOKS
Broker Associate
C: (310) 910-9378
mike.brooks@kw.com
DRE# 01830060

EVERYDAY REAL ESTATE INC.
23307 West Bocana
Malibu, CA 90265

IVY GHERSCOVICI
Broker Associate
O: (310) 866-7288
ivy@ere.company
DRE# 01329697

Income
Description Actual Per Unit Market Per Unit
Gross Potential Rent $199,491 $24,936 $216,840 $27,105
 - Less: Vacancy ($5,985) ($748) $0 $0
 + Misc. Income $1,740 $218 $1,740 $218
Effective Gross Income $195,246 $24,406 $218,580 $27,322

Operating Expenses
Description Actual Per Unit Market Per Unit
Building Insurance $6,000 $750 $6,000 $750
General Supplies $2,500 $313 $2,500 $313
Janitorial $2,040 $255 $2,040 $255
Maintenance $8,000 $1,000 $8,000 $1,000
Repairs $5,242 $655 $5,242 $655
Taxes - Real Estate $28,750 $3,594 $37,500 $4,688
Utilities-DWP $26,718 $3,340 $17,441 $2,180
Utilities - Other $0 $0 $584 $73
Utilities - Gas $3,916 $490 $2,905 $363
Utilities - Trash $4,908 $614 $3,937 $492
Total Expenses ($88,074) ($11,009) ($86,149) ($10,769)

Net Operating Income $107,172 $13,396 $132,431 $16,554

06

UNIT RENT ROLL
4035 INGLEWOOD BOULEVARD | LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY
19631 Yorba Linda Blvd
Yorba Linda, CA  92886

MICHAEL BROOKS
Broker Associate
C: (310) 910-9378
mike.brooks@kw.com
DRE# 01830060

EVERYDAY REAL ESTATE INC.
23307 West Bocana
Malibu, CA 90265